Project Summary: Tanglewood Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project improved 155 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 155 L.F. of channel.

2019-522 / Tanglewood Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

CCO / Channel - cleaned out

CLPINP / Crossline Pipe - Inspected
HAUL / Hauling

UTLOC / Utility locates

2019-522 / Tanglewood Drive Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours
1.0
20.0
4.0
10.0
1.0
36.0
36.0

Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$21.79 $0.00
$790.50 $86.16
$89.12 $76.64
$222.80 $219.26
$24.70 $0.00

$1,148.91 $382.06
$1,148.91 $382.06

(No Pictures Available)

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 10/02/18-10/15/18

Material Contractor Indirect Total
Cost Cost Labor Cost
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.79
$47.90 $0.00 $288.90 $1,213.46
$0.00 $0.00 $57.36 $223.12
$110.08 $0.00 $144.20 $696.34
$0.00 $0.00 $13.23 $37.93
$157.98 $0.00 $503.69 $2,192.64
$157.98 $0.00 $503.69 $2,192.64
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