

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

**Project Summary:** Tanglewood Drive

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance Duration: 10/02/18-10/15/18

## Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 155 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 155 L.F. of channel.

2019-522 / Tanglewood Drive	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	20.0	\$790.50	\$86.16	\$47.90	\$0.00	\$288.90	\$1,213.46
CLPINP / Crossline Pipe - Inspected	4.0	\$89.12	\$76.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$57.36	\$223.12
HAUL / Hauling	10.0	\$222.80	\$219.26	\$110.08	\$0.00	\$144.20	\$696.34
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.0	\$24.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$37.93
2019-522 / Tanglewood Drive Sub Total	36.0	\$1,148.91	\$382.06	\$157.98	\$0.00	\$503.69	\$2,192.64
Grand Total	36.0	\$1,148.91	\$382.06	\$157.98	\$0.00	\$503.69	\$2,192.64

(No Pictures Available)



File:C:\project summaries map/Tanglewood Drive\_2019-522